FUEL QUANTITY INDICATING SYSTEM
28-41-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
28-41-01-01
EQUIPMENT INSTL-FUEL QTY INDICATING SYS

DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 .CONNECTOR-   1105 BACC45FT14A15S9
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    D03896
   WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
    284311
 WIRE BUNDLE ASSY-(FUEL   RF125- 286T0070-300
   QUANTITY INDICATING
   SYSTEM ONLY)
 .CONNECTOR-   1130 BACC45FT20A39S
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    D03900
   WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
    284111
 .CONNECTOR-   1135 BACC45FT20A39S6
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    D03898
   WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
    284111
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
28-41-53-01
28-41-53
FIG. 01
PAGE 2
DEC 22/07HXL
	28-41, FUEL QUANTITY INDICATING SYSTEM
	28-41-01-01, EQUIPMENT INSTL-FUEL QTY INDICATING SYS
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	PAGE 3
	PAGE 4
	PAGE 5
	PAGE 6
	PAGE 7
	PAGE 8
	PAGE 9
	PAGE 10
	PAGE 11
	PAGE 12
	PAGE 13
	PAGE 14
	PAGE 15
	PAGE 16
	PAGE 17
	PAGE 18
	PAGE 19
	PAGE 20
	PAGE 21
	PAGE 22
	PAGE 23
	PAGE 24
	PAGE 25
	28-41-06-01, PANEL INSTL-FUELING SYS CONT (FUEL ONLY)
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A